1
B
5
W-
L
B
B5W-LB series
Light Convergent Reflective Sensor

• 55 mm and 10 mm sensing distances are available
Model Number Legend
Ordering Information
Sensors (Dimensions➜P.6)
* White paper
 Be sure to read Safety Precautions on page 7.
Sensing
method Appearance Size Connecting
method Output type Sensing distance Operating
mode Model
Minimum
number of
deliverable
units
(Unit: pieces)
Light
Convergent
Reflective
Super
miniature
Connector
NPN open
collector
Light-ON B5W-LB1112-1
1
Dark-ON B5W-LB1122-1
Miniature
Light-ON B5W-LB2112-1
Dark-ON B5W-LB2122-1
Analog
voltage output --- B5W-LB2101-1
B5W-LB- @ @ @ @ -@
1.
1. Size
1: Super miniature